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A ANGLOSAXISKA REPLIKER

Anglo-Saxon lines

Fran vilka serier ar foljande citat hamtade? (1 poang per fraga)

Name the comics from which the following quotations are taken. (1 point per quotation)

“Hello, lover ... This is Dagmar ... and I’d love to suck your dick.”

“The next thing is to get hold of a copy of ’Catcher in the Rye’.”

It was March 11. Same day the Intelligence Banks were centralized. I don’t know what
that means, but it’s the only thing special about my birthday.”

“Where the bloody hell am I now?”

”Vacationers in Mexico should make sure to see the neon, the giant video screens, and
the mini-skirted blondes. I must have missed out on all that when I was in Mexico, but,
fortunately, the designers of the El Caliente restaurant did not.”

”You’d turn it off when I was half way across!”

“Traffic? I'm swallowing exhaust and my snot’s gone black! And noise? Car horns are
what Egyptians have instead of home entertainment centers! Whatta town! Crazeee!”

"Well, there’s this guy, right ... and he goes to this theatre ...”

"Gee!! — But I'd like to fly, and become a great aviator like col. Lindbergh!!”




A-10 "That’s because you're always with ‘'mr. That’ll do for now.” If you were single for more
than five minutes you might actually find someone worth staying with.”

A-11 7Riley, we’re not in Chicago anymore ...”

A-12 "The Prairie Rose Indian Reservation in South Dakota. Where the great Sioux Nation
came to die ...”

A-13 ”Listen to de woids of wisdom wot de phonograff will give yer.”

A-14 ”Oh, tee-hee. I always feel so boo-boop-a-doop when I meet my boy friends’ papas ...”




B G.RON.G.O.LIN.GS.TIT.LAR.
J.UN.I.O.R. W.0.0.D.C.HU.CK.-T.I.T.L.E.S.

Hur uttyds foljande forkortningar? (1 poang per fraga)

Decipher the following abbreviations. (1 point per abbreviation)

B-1 S.0.AP.F.R.E.AK

B-2 G.U.C.O.T.R.O.LS.

B-3 S.L.O.B.

B-4 M.O.N.KE.Y.S.UN.C.L.E.

B-5 O.G.U.F.O0.0.L.

B-6 I.R.O.N.H.E.AR.T.

B-7 T.AIL.C.R.AAN.KE.R.




B-8 G.C.0.T.0.0.M.

B-9 M.AS.LL.B.P.C.M.

B-10 G.P.O.0.T.K.H.

B-11 J.AW.B.O.N.E.

B-12 S.U.E.O.T.U.

B-13 0.0.0.T.Q.F.U.E.

B-14 Vilken ar befalsgraden narmast over Ten-Star General?
Which is the rank above Ten-Star General?

B-15 Nar Kalle var liten var han ocksa med i ett scoutférbund. Vad hette det?
When Donald was a kid, he was a member of a scout movement. What was the name of _
that movement?




C SERIETECKNARE I ILLUSTRATIONSTAGEN
Comuic artists as illustrators

Manga serietecknare — kanske de allra flesta — har dven arbetat som illustratorer. Vilka ar
serietecknarna bakom dessa illustrationer? (1 poang per fraga)

Many comic artist — perhaps a majority — have also worked as illustrators. Which are the comic
creators behind the following illustrations? (1 point per illustration)
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C-o.




C-11.

C-12.

C-13.




D LEAGUE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENTLEMEN

Alan Moores och Kevin O’Neills serie The League of Extra-Ordinary Gentlemen ar fullproppad
med referenser till andra litterdra och popularkulturella verk (sasom filmer och tecknade
serier). Rdkna upp alla sidana referenser som ni hittar pa den har sidan! (1 poang per referens)

Alan Moore’s and Kevin O’Neill’s comic The League of Extra-Ordinary Gentlemen is crammed with
references to other literary and popular cultural works (such as films, books and comics). List as
many such references as you can find on the page below! (1 point per reference)
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D LEAGUE OF EXTRA-ORDINARY GENTLEMEN

10



E GAMLA SERIETIDNINGAR, KRONOLOGISK ORDNING
Old comic books in chronological order

Sedan serietidningar borjade ges ut i Norden har niarmare tusen titlar getts ut bara i Sverige.
Naturligtvis har inte alla dessa getts ut samtidigt.

Nedan finns tio olika serietidningar. Ert uppdrag ar att placera dessa tidningar i kronologisk
ordning efter startar, fran aldst till yngst, och ange startar. (10 poang — en halv poang for ratt
plats, en halv poang for ratt ar)

Observera att de &r som framsidorna nedan ar ifran sallan ar en ledtrad.

Since comic books started getting published in the Nordic countries there has been nearly
one thousand titles published just in Sweden. Naturally, not all of them were published at the
same time.

Below you'll find ten different comic books. Your mission is to place these in chronological
order after the year they began, from oldest to newest, and giving the year the started. (10
points)

Observe that the year the actual comic booksshown below are from, rarely is a clue.

;S::I GLAD | MEG!
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& KNASEN

Knasen Basserne
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Hevoshullu

Kronologisk ordning!

E-1

E-2

E-4
E-5
E-6
E-7
E-8
E-9

E-10

Titel

Fart og tempo

Startar
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F TRUTH, JUSTICE AND
The other-than-American way

Definitionen av superhjalte ar ett av de amnen som nordar kan diskutera i evigheter. En av de
saker som leder till diskussionerna ar idén att superhjaltar — superhjalteserier — per definition
ar amerikanska och att en karaktar fran en icke-amerikansk serie foljaktligen inte kan vara en
superhjalte.

Har presenteras tio superhjiltar och superskurkar fran serier fran andra lander an USA. Vilka
lander ar deras respektive serier fran? (1 poang per ritt svar)

The definition of superhero is one of the subjects nerds can discuss forever. One of the things leading to
the discussions is the idea that superheroes — superhero comics — per definition are American and that
a character from a non-American comic thus cannot be a superhero.

Below we present ten superheroes and supervillains from comics from countries than the USA. Which
countries are their respective comics from? (1 point per correct answer.)
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SORRY GUYS, GOTTA RUN/

| HAVE A JOB INTERVIEW

AT 1 O'ZHoEK,

F-5.

F-10.

F-9.
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G ANTROPOMORFA LANDER I SERIER
Anthropomorphic countries

Serier som i stort sett uteslutande handlar om antropomorfa (lander avbildade som méanniskor)
lander har fatt ett plotsligt uppsving de senaste aren. Nedan aterfinns ett antal antropomorfa
lander (fran Europa och Asien) fran tre olika serier. Vilka lander representerar de markerade
karaktarerna? (10 poang).

Comics that almost exclusively feature anthropomorphised countries (countries depicted as
humans) have increased in recent years. Below you will find a number of anthropomorphised
countries, from Europe and Asia, from three different comics. Which countries are the marked
characters? (1 point per correct answer).

BECAUSE | WANT TO PARTY WITH THE CUTE BOQOOY 3N G-1a
AAAAARRN
Sha's trying to get inth G-1b
G-1c
la 1b 1c
T ; :':_ }I
748
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L
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l G-4

G-3
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G-6

Extrapoang;:
Bonus points:

Vad heter de tre serierna?
The title of the three comics?

G-7a

G-7b

G-7¢

Extrapoang;:
Bonus points:

Vilka organisation avbildas i bakgrunden i ruta tre?

Which organization is depicted in the background of the
third panel

G-5d
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H FEL!
Wrong!

Alla serieskapare (och oversiattare) ar inte lika grundliga i sin forskning. Andra gor samma
saker medvetet som skamt eller for att det fungerar battre for berattelsen eller bilden.
Nedan har vi nio felaktigheter fran olika serier. Vilka ar felen? (1 poiang per fraga).

All comics creators (and translators) are not equally thorough in their research. Others do the same

thing deliberately as a joke or because it works better in the story or the picture.
Below we have nine things that are wrong from various series. What is it that is wrong? (1 point per

correct answer).
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I VEM DAR?

Who is there?

Bakom nedanstdaende anagram doljer sig nio seriefigurer. Kasta om bokstdverna och hitta de

ratta namnen. (2 poang per namn)

Nine comics characters are hidden in the anagrams below. Unscramble them to find the right names.
(2 points per name)

I-1.

I-2.

I-4.

I-5.

I-6.

I-8.

I-9.

Brad Festes

Sami Steelbody

Anastacia Fiborec

Mina Stobbeludde

Mario Blodh

Vinni Craptale

Peggi Sue Rampben

Tora Brumsen

Lennart Hoe Platini
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J VART AR DE PA VAG?
Where are they going?

Tva av de eviga fragorna ar “Varifran kommer vi och vart ar vi pa vag?”

I den har kategorin lamnar vi “varifran” darhan och undrar séledes: vart ar de pa vag?
(1 podng per fraga).

Two of the eternal questions are “where do we come_from and where are we going?” In this
category pass over the first one and thus ask: Where are they going? (1 point per question).

BRE YOU SURE ITS
ONLY A MILE ORTWO?
WERE WAY THE FUCK

OUT HERE ...

J-1. Vilken geografisk plats ar deras slutdestination J-2. Till vems fodelseplats ar de

den har resan? pa vag? .
What geographic location is the destination of Wf}OSQ birthplace are they
this journey? going to?

CAMMING
SUPRLIES

- a
6By Ralier E. Disney, Great Britain rights reserd.

75 war ofsney———— >

J-3. Vilket landomrade ar de pa vag till?
What territory are they going to?
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Son/ | (THe poc's MeEDICINE WoRKED 1 THINK WE ARE GETTING
= S0 WELL THAT 1 SUDDENLY CLOSE TO WHERE

rREMENMBERED THINES I'D

FORSOTTEN FIFTY YEARS AsO.

POPEVE IS, KEEP
POINTING, I

J-4. Vilken plats ar de pa vag tillbaka till?
(Omréadet vi soker finns i seriens titel.) J-5a. Vad heter dalen som ar resans slutmal?
What place are they going back to? Which is the final destination of the

(The territory we are looking for is in journey?
the title of the comic story.)

J-5b. Vad heter figuren i foren?

What's the name of the character
standing at the prow?

J-6. Vart ar han pa vag? Where is going?

J-7. Till vem ar han pa vag? To whom is
he going?
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J-8. Till vilken adress ska hon resa?

What address is she going to?

MEN... PET AR JU

[

J-9. Vilket land ar de pa vag till i det har avsnittet?
What country are they going to in this episode?

J-10. Till vem ar personen pa vag?

To whom is this person going?
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PARTIEST THEY AIN'T .| MORE LIKE OLP ACGUAINTANCES, THANKS, BUT I HAPPEN TO LIKE
ANY FUN AT ALL. N&, IF 1 WERE ACTUALLY, T'M JUST IN TOWN TO PRINKING WITH MY PINKIE OUT,
YOU, T'F PASS ON HIS LITTLE FINISH A BIT OF BUSINESS WITH ORAY I'M r T

WOW. JAMBOREE TONIGHT. THE OLD COOT. reapy To-—- B

AND YOU
EAVESPROP,
ToQ.. 60 1
TAKE IT You

ANE "I
ARE GOOD
FRIENDST

*H.I._ -, . i v
‘JP BELIEVE ME,
HOMNEY, HIS GET-TOGETHERS--

BUNCH OF CHEESE-SMNIFFING
EU-RO-PEANS PRINKING WITH THEIR
PINKIES CUT. WHY PON'T YOU STAY
HERET T'LL SHOW YOU A REAL PARTY! |

REMEMBER
{ WHaT T 5AID ABOUT |
TOMORROW.

J-11. Till vem ar de pa vag?

To whom are they going?

J-12. Bonusfraga! Tva av bilderna i den har avdelningen har samma tecknare.
Vilka och vad heter tecknaren?

Bonus question! Two of the pictures in this category are drawn by the
same artist. Which ones and what is the name of the artist?




K IT’S BEGINNING TO LOOK A LOT LIKE CHRISTMAS!

Sno ar av sjalvklara skal ofta forekommande i nordiska serier. Har har vi samlat ett antal
exempel. Identifiera tecknarna samt serien i fraga. (1 poang per ritt svar.)

Snow is for obvious reasons, frequent in comics from the Nordic countries. Here are a few examples.
Identify the creators and the comic in question (title if possible in the creator’s language). (1 point per

correct answer.)

[ET FLikTwiNgE MaTAE S0M TNEEW VIL H#, |

DEFoQCRaEeD

Tl BRI
ApmgrEengel
| aruangn

INTE HAR ..
ANEJS HAN
HAR REDAN

K-4a

K-4b

#5  OXNAVORDUFELL
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K-9b
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K-11a

K-11b

K-12a

K-13a

K-13b

K-14a

K-14b

15b

M,
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L. AMERICANS, AMERICANS, AMERICANS ...

Amerikanska serieskapare har lange organiserat sig. Har ar en gruppbild fran ett mote vid
mitten av 1970-talet. Identifiera s manga serieskapare som mojligt. (1 poang per ratt svar.)

American cartoonists have long organized themselves. Here is a group picture from a meeting in the
mid 70s. Identify as many creators as possible. (1 point per correct answer.)

I-1 I-10
I-2 I-11
I-3 I-12
I-4 I-13
I-5 I-14
1-6 I-15
I-7 I-16
I-8 I-17
1-9
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M HITTA DE GOMDA NINJORNA

Find the hidden ninjas!
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169

Y
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49

66

83
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D

168

185

202
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I
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114
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B
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13

147

T

164

A
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213

AN
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27

44

61
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95

1L

129

116

A
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Z
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BBI

248

|
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26

43

60

77

2]

111

128

143

Y

162

O

179

190

21

230)

247

8

25

42

59

70

93

1

127

144

A

16l

S

178

195

212

2129

K|U

246,

7

24

41

58

75

92

10

126

113

H
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177

194

211

238

245

q

23

40

57

74

91

108

125

142

J

159

H

176

195

210

I IS

244

5

22

39

56

73

90

10

124

141

158

S

175

192

209

226

243

H

3

21

38

55

72

89

U6

123

T40|

157

A

174

SIKION|O/H AIM A R|UR|O|R

191

208

22

AT Z A

242

3

20

37

54

71

88

JLs)

123

139

N MA

156

K

173

I

19

207

229

N

2

19

36

53

70

87

104

121

138

E

155

A

172

189

2006

223

240

OUJ|T|S|IUNIA/DE|NH I |D/ANIE

18

I1/1Z|1|S/H T KAMAR|UKHAMA|I

35

SIURIE|T/PIUN|IT|OKHAIN|K|/UR|O

52

OSIA|I G UR|E|NIKA

oY

SIHIT|Z|UN|E | N Y O]I

86

UIT|YOR|Y NITIE|N/T E|N|U

103

KIBIAINJE|IOIA|/U|N|Z | E|T|S|U E|U|H

120

E/T/BIAJE/B|T|SIUT EMA|R|IT|K|I

137

G
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K

71

A
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GINBI[/UG|AJIAIRIAIM|A/K|AM|/A|R|U

205

AIOIAIME|T|T|I K|IU/R|[TINJA|T|O|U

222

R IE

I TIAIC

239

1.) Some ninjas from a certain manga are hidden below... (Circle the name, and the give the names

1.) Nedan har ett antal japanska ninjor fran en viss manga gomt sig... (Ringa in namnen, och
together with the control number for the first letter in the name) (24 p)

ange sedan dem tillsammans med forsta bokstavens kontrollsiffra till varje namn)
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M-2 ... medan nagra andra inte hann gomma sig i tid. Vad heter de? (3 poang.)

.. while some weren’t fast enough to hide in time. What are their names? (3 points.)

M-2a M-2b M-2¢
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N STYGGA MANGA-BRUDAR
Bad Manga-girls

I manga finns inte bara coola kvinnliga huvudkaraktarer, utan dven deras stygga rivaler. Vilka
ar de nedan synliga bad-girls? Deras namn, seriens titel och bonus for svar pa vad som driver
henne till att géra onda handlingar. (18 p)

In manga, there are not only cool heroines, but also their bad female rivals. Which are the bad-girls
below? Their name, the title of the manga and a bonus for what motivates them to do bad stuff. (18 p)

Sac'a greatest
pleafiares

[nimg mylife.
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N-3

Karaktar:

Serie:

Vad driver henne till att
gora onda handlingar:
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O EN SKA BORT ...
One too many ...

Vilken och varfor? (2p)
Which one should go, and why? (2p)

THE STRANGE
CASE OF THE
WATCHED DUCK

O-1

0-2
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P DET GAMLA GARDET
The old gang

Skaparna av populédra dagspresserier under 1900-talets forsta halft kunde bli lika kinda som
figurerna de skapat. Det var inte ovanligt att de figurerade i pressen som de celebriteter de var.
Men hur sag de ut egentligen? Er uppgift ar att identifiera serieskaparna pa bilderna nedan.
Som en liten hjilp aterfinns aret pressbilden togs vid varje bild. (1p for varje ratt identifierad
serieskapare. Fraga 7 ger alltsa 3 poang.)

The creators of daily comic strips during de first half of the 20th century often became as
famous as their characters. It wasn’t unusual for them to appear in the newspapers as the
celebrities they were. But what did they actually look like. Your task is to identify the comics
artists in the pictures below. As a small help the year that each photograph was taken is
shown with each picture. (1 point per correctly identified comics artist. Question no. 7 thus
gives 3 points.)

P-2. 1928
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P-4. 1927
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Q VEM BOR HAR?
Who lives here?

Vem bor hir, vad heter platsen och vem ar det som har tecknat? (1 poang per svar, max 60
poang)

Who lives here, what is the name of the place and who has drawn it? (1 point per answer, max 60
points)

.f"'- b M /
G - S M =
Q-2a

Q-1a
Q-2b

Q-1b
Q-2¢

Q-1c
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Q-5a
Q-5b
Q-5¢
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Q-11a

Q-12a

Q-12b

Q-12¢
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Q-17a
Q-17b

Q-17¢

Q-19a
Q-19b

Q-19c

Q-20a

Q-20b

Q-20c
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R VIKINGAR
Vikings
Vikingar forekommer forvanande ofta i serier. Namnge vikingarna. (1 poang per svar)

Vikings is a frequently recurring theme in comics. Name the vikings. (1 point per answer)

S

Vi sm'\‘de; lidt
ballast - v;

;’ ¢/, har Rad

P //..\*&‘ ‘ 1'.\\ det.

’ .;‘J I,'y

o4
®i

[Re)

[
)
)

!..

L RLES %"

N

INGEN KAN
ATT 6E M6

EN PROJEKTIL KOMMER SUSANDE MOT VIKINGAHEVEINGEN. HAN
RYCKER LPP SN SK&LD - OCH FANGAR EN D&D FiSk PA DEM MED ETT
SHRACHANDE LJUD ... VILKEN FOROLAMPHNING HAN BLANGER UFP OCH |
KEMMER IGEM DEN OFSRSKAMDE VEDERBAKAREN "PRIME WALLANT
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"N LITEN VISSEN TYP' HAN FAR RO sA
LANGE HAN ORKAR.SEN KASTAR VI

HONOM | SJON. BIND HON

VP EM ArA! oo
__ _/

\‘.

dep landep ska jag upp-
paecka och jag ska pa med
mig infodingar hem som bea-
| vis paa min upppaeckp! -~

JAG ANTAR DIN UTMANING,
LILLA KrRYP!

R-10
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/DB FAR I LATA SVARDEN AVGARA
SAKEN . JAs UTMANAR DIG TILL
ENVIG HARALD.

R-13

NU HAR
HAN PISSAT
FARDIGT !

R-14
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S VAD AR DETTA?
What's this?

I varje bild ar det nagot som dolts av ett svart falt, vad ar det? (1 poang per bild)

In each picture there’s something that’s been hidden by a black patch, what is it? (1 point per picture)
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GE DIG NVAG! STICK! W SKA4
PLATT4 TILL NYLLET R4 DEN GAMLA
TROLLPACKANS HANTLANGARE.

HyordAN ER PET
DoG DU SER uDf?

S-8.

JAE BETRAKTAR OMVARLDEN MED
BEFOGAD MISSTANKSAMHET!

S-9.
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T  COMICS IN DISGUISE

Vi har tecknat om négra serierutor. Vilka serier var det fran borjan?

We re-drew a few comic panels. What comics was it originally?

THIS IS THE WORST
MEAT SAUCE | EVER
TASTED!

GCKKHHKK!
——

T-1.

THE FIRST FELLOW WHO FINDS A
DAISY AND PRESENTS IT TO AGIRL, 2
IS HER PARTNER FOR THE
PICNIC LUNCH!
T-4.
SOMEBODY BROKE MY

STAINED-GLASS WINDOW!

T-2.

Teckningar Hanna Stromberg



